
                                               
 

 

TMHS CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES OFFERED 

 
All students participating in a club or activity must register at Community Pass.  You may also 

pay the $75 user fee online through CommunityPass at https://register.communitypass.net.  You 

can pay with a credit card or using your checking account.  Students will not be allowed to 

participate in a club until the fee has been paid.  All Tewksbury families have an account with 

CommunityPass. 

 

Academic Decathlon – This team is organized to develop and provide academic competitions with 

students from other schools to promote learning and academic excellence among students of all 

achievement levels.  Coach – Ms. Mary Jo Kelleher mjkelleher@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B208 

 

Adaptive Ski Team – Advisor - Mr. Patrick Galligan pgalligan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B111 

 

Anime Club – An organization that meets to discuss, show, and promote anime in a local community 

setting. In addition to viewing anime, club engages in activities such as viewing anime music videos, 

reading manga, karaoke and cosplaying.  Advisor – Mr. Marc Demers 

mdemers@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A303 

 

Band – These are groups of students who perform throughout the year using their musical talents 

in Concert, Jazz, Marching Band, and Color Guard.  Advisor – Ms. Heather Ware 

hware@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B124 

 

Best Buddies – An organization dedicated to establishing a global volunteer movement that creates 

opportunities or one to one friendships, integrated employment and leadership development for people 

with intellectual and developmental disabilities.  Advisor – Mr. Brian Aylward 

baylward@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B322 

 

Chemistry Club – The Chemistry Club is a high school chemistry club that provides students with a 

unique opportunity to experience chemistry beyond the classroom  Advisor – Dr. Nicole Saad 

nsaad@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A211 

 

Chorus – These are groups of students who perform throughout the year using their musical talents. 

Advisor – Ms. Heather Ware hware@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B124 

 

Class Council – This is made up of students elected to positions of both officers and representatives. 

They organize fundraisers and activities that benefit the students’ senior year. 

Senior Class of 2018 – Mr. Eamon Edgerton eedgerton@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A213 

Junior Class of 2019 – Ms. Julia Fabiano jfabiano@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm D105 

Sophomore Class of 2020 – Ms. Bailey Mahoney bmahoney@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B310 

 Ms. Kelsey Ring kring@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

Freshman Class of 2021 – Ms. Lindsey Bowden lbowden@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm D112 

 Mr. Conner Bourgoin cbourgoin@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B106 

 

Dance Team – Students choreograph and perform routines for school events. 

Advisor – Kayla McLaughlin kmclaughlin@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Gymnasium 

 

 

https://register.communitypass.net/
mailto:mjkelleher@tewksbury.k12.ma.us
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1TaRS6L4aP0ocEHPMqTfcEteU-hcZOnPKEv_qFwarKw4/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Dg8ZGhP99WVRLxPNxO0Ux5k7Ff8UT-Q53aX7iDihlJU/edit?ts=573b41ef#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1UlT-C0tNkDQ7m31lRUaqoTfyAGyz5HjcBRlftGhySvU/edit?usp=sharing


                                               
 

DECA Club – Marketing students can participate in applications of real-life business situations at 

district, state, and national conferences.  Advisor – Mr. James Sullivan 

jsullivan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B207 

 

Drama Club – Students can express their dramatic talents in stage productions throughout the 

year. Advisors – Mr. David Moffat dmoffat@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B128 and Ms. Jade Scarpa 

jscarpa@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B206 

 

ECHO Club – Students can participate in cultural events as well as perform charitable and community 

service as members of this.  Advisor – Ms. Cynthia Peloquin cpeloquin@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

Rm B109 

 

Interact Club – Interact gives students the chance to make a real difference while having fun. Interact 

club members carry out projects that help their school and community while promoting international 

understanding. Advisor – Mr. James Sullivan jsullivan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B207 

 

International Club – Students participate in exchanges.  The primary goal is to serve the community, 

locally as well as globally.  Our activities help provide those in need with food, clothing and medical 

assistance in order to improve their quality of life.  Students also participate in educational field 

trips. Advisor – Ms. Graca Dudley mldudley@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B308 

 

Junior Classical League – This is a club for high school students who study Latin. They participate in 

state and national conferences and competitions.  Advisor – Mr. Paul Early 

pearly@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B304 

 

Math Team – This club provides an opportunity for students to compete with other schools in 

academically challenging mathematical contests.  Coach – Ms. Marybeth McGinn 

mmcginn@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A204 
 

Mock Trial Team – Assume roles in an actual court case and compete against other school 

teams. Advisor – Ms. Donna Boudreau-Hill dboudreauhill@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

Rm A304 
 

Model United Nations - is an educational simulation and/or academic activity in which students can 

learn about diplomacy, international relations, and the United Nations. MUN involves and teaches 

researching, public speaking, debating, and writing skills, in addition to critical thinking, teamwork, 

and leadership abilities.  Advisor – Mr. Brian Aylward baylward@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B322 

 

National Honor Society (NHS) – This is an organization that recognizes and encourages academic 

achievement, while developing other characteristics of leadership, service, and character. Membership is 

by invitation and approval.  Advisor – Ms. Dustine Puma dpuma@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A301 

 

Peer Leadership – This is an organization that is dedicated to enhancing the general school climate. 

Part of their work involves peer mediation and violence prevention programs. 

Advisor – Ms. Patricia Ryser pyrser@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Gymnasium 

 

Principal's Advisory – Members of the Principal’s Advisory attended meetings throughout the year 

with the principal.  Principal – Ms. Kristen Vogel kvogel@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 
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Reading Buddies Club – The Reading Buddies Club involves students reading to younger students.  

Advisor – Ms. Mary Eldringhoff meldringhoff@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Library 
Red Cross Club – This is a community service based club that enables registered TMHS students to 

reach out into the local community and beyond through volunteer work/community service, education 

on both local and global issues, fundraising, as well as a variety of other projects with the sole purpose 

of helping others through the American Red Cross organization.  Advisor – Ms. Shelly Galusha 

sgalusha@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A309 

 

Renaissance Program – This program’s goals are to enhance the academic environment and to promote 

effort, honesty, and tolerance. Students fulfilling the necessary criteria benefit from rewards such as 

exam exemptions and business discounts.  Advisor – Ms. Shelli-An Ryan sryan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

Rm A202 

 

Robotics Club – With the help of engineer mentors from local firms, students design and build a robot 

and compete in the First Robotics Competition. See www.usfirst.org.  Advisor – Mr. Ed Cremins 

ecremins@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

 

SADD – Students Against Destructive Decisions.  Advisor – Mr.Andrew Bellistri  

abellistri@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A211 

 

Science Bowl Team – This is a fun science club which attends science competitions.   

Advisor – Ms. Susan Barnett sbarnett@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A110 

 

Student Council – This group of students organizes and conducts leadership, spirit, community and 

charity service activities at TMHS and in the community. Hosts and participates in regional and 

statewide conferences.  Advisor – Ms. Debra Glass dglass@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A205 

 

Student Newspaper – A publication run by students in the high school. 

Advisor – Mr. Bryan Desjardins bdesjardins@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm B204 

 

Tolerance Core – This group celebrates diversity, tolerance and service. 

Advisor – Ms. Mary Eldringhoff meldringhoff@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Library 

 

Yearbook – The Scroll staff provides a high quality yearbook capturing memorable moments at 

TMHS.  This is an excellent club for students interested in Photography, Graphic Design, Writing, 

Advertising, and Sales.  Advisor – Ms. Susan Sullivan ssullivan@tewksbury.k12.ma.us Rm A103 

 

All programs & activities are offered without regard to race, color, sex, religion, national origin, sexual 

orientation and disability. 
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